
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put M40 (7.26) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Brian Oldfield USA Los Angeles, USA 86-01-17WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 20.07

GROUP 1
Start:  23-03-30  13:00:01

End: 23-03-30  14:00:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 849 Steffen FRICKE M40 Germany 13.02 758     

2 778 Maik ARENDT M40 Germany 10.82 608     

3 3621 SIMON Jorge SANCHEZ M40 Spain 10.78 606     

4 3345 Branislav PUVAK M40 Slovak Republic 10.29 572     

5 1942 Federico GIOTTI M40 Italy  9.95 549     

6 1406 Clint NICHOLLS M40 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  9.86 543     

7 142 Miguel HEADLEY M40 Barbados  9.86 543     

8 3582 MOLINA Juan Jesús PÉREZ M40 Spain  9.22 501     

9 1070 Tim REITZ M40 Germany  8.89 479     

10 848 Benjamin FRERICH M40 Germany  8.83 475     

11 2099 Masanori NAKABAYASHI M40 Japan  8.58 458     

12 3174 Lenine CUNHA M40 Portugal  8.04 422     

13 3144 Emanuel ZIMNY M40 Poland  7.66 397     

14 1450 Jonathan RUTTER M40 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  7.34 376     

15 909 Martin HERZBERG M40 Germany  7.28 372     

16 1270 Matthew DALTON M40 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  7.07 358     

17 1757 Francois KULIK M40 Ireland  7.07 358     

2260 CARRILLO José Francisco GONZALEZ M40 Mexico DNS 0     

2258 AGUILAR Guillermo Jesus DOMINGUEZ M40 Mexico DNS 0     
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I II III

13.02 12.52 12.74Steffen FRICKE

10.47 10.70 10.82Maik ARENDT

10.61 10.78 9.86SIMON Jorge SANCHEZ

10.27 10.29 10.14Branislav PUVAK

9.04 9.02 9.95Federico GIOTTI

9.59 9.86 9.13Clint NICHOLLS

9.52 9.86 9.53Miguel HEADLEY

9.22 9.18 9.12MOLINA Juan Jesús PÉREZ

8.38 8.88 8.89Tim REITZ

8.36 8.83 8.64Benjamin FRERICH

8.58 8.39 8.47Masanori NAKABAYASHI

8.04 x 8.03Lenine CUNHA

7.66 7.55 7.34Emanuel ZIMNY

6.56 6.58 7.34Jonathan RUTTER

6.53 7.28 6.98Martin HERZBERG

7.07 7.05 xMatthew DALTON

7.07 6.65 xFrancois KULIK

CARRILLO José Francisco GON

AGUILAR Guillermo Jesus DO
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Steffen FRICKE Germany1  2361

SIMON Jorge SANCHEZ Spain2  2083 278

Clint NICHOLLS Great Britain and Northern Irelan3  1887 474

Lenine CUNHA Portugal4  1818 543

Branislav PUVAK Slovak Republic5  1762 599

MOLINA Juan Jesús PÉREZ Spain6  1690 671

Tim REITZ Germany7  1587 774

Federico GIOTTI Italy8  1540 821

Benjamin FRERICH Germany9  1533 828

Matthew DALTON Great Britain and Northern Irelan10  1467 894

Miguel HEADLEY Barbados11  1459 902

Francois KULIK Ireland12  1441 920

Jonathan RUTTER Great Britain and Northern Irelan13  1385 976

Martin HERZBERG Germany14  1294 1067

Maik ARENDT Germany15  1270 1091

Masanori NAKABAYASHI Japan16  1244 1117

Emanuel ZIMNY Poland17  1123 1238

AGUILAR Guillermo Jesus DO Mexico  DNF

CARRILLO José Francisco GON Mexico  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M40
1 Heat 1 Steffen FRICKE Germany 13.021 8E+02    

2 Heat 1 Maik ARENDT Germany 10.822 6E+02    

3 Heat 1 SIMON Jorge SANCHEZ Spain 10.783 6E+02    

4 Heat 1 Branislav PUVAK Slovak Republic 10.294 6E+02    

5 Heat 1 Federico GIOTTI Italy  9.955 5E+02    

6 Heat 1 Clint NICHOLLS Great Britain and Northern Ireland  9.866 5E+02    

7 Heat 1 Miguel HEADLEY Barbados  9.867 5E+02    

8 Heat 1 MOLINA Juan Jesús PÉREZ Spain  9.228 5E+02    

9 Heat 1 Tim REITZ Germany  8.899 5E+02    

10 Heat 1 Benjamin FRERICH Germany  8.8310 5E+02    

11 Heat 1 Masanori NAKABAYASHI Japan  8.5811 5E+02    

12 Heat 1 Lenine CUNHA Portugal  8.0412 4E+02    

13 Heat 1 Emanuel ZIMNY Poland  7.6613 4E+02    

14 Heat 1 Jonathan RUTTER Great Britain and Northern Ireland  7.3414 4E+02    

15 Heat 1 Martin HERZBERG Germany  7.2815 4E+02    

16 Heat 1 Matthew DALTON Great Britain and Northern Ireland  7.0716 4E+02    

17 Heat 1 Francois KULIK Ireland  7.0717 4E+02    

Heat 1 CARRILLO José Francisco GONZALEZ Mexico DNSDNS     

Heat 1 AGUILAR Guillermo Jesus DOMINGUEZ Mexico DNSDNS     
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